
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 27 mars 2015 

MEETING FAPF 
175099 

FAPF 
100m / MIF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 40       Vent : -1.0 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''03 864 
2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''37 814 
3 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''81 750 
4 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''86 743 
5 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''64 638 
6 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''75 624 
100m / MIM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 46       Vent : -1.4 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''38 570 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''51 542 
3 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''87 466 
4 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''12 417 
5 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''69 316 
6 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''90 55 
100m/TCF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00       Vent : +2.0 
1 WEISS Josephine 690284 SEF /92 S/l Asptt Mulhouse 68 ALS 12''87 IR4 888 
2 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 CAF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''43 R2 805 
3 BOYER Tea 1371275 CAF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''64 R3 775 
100m/TCM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 06       Vent : +3.1 
1 PRECLOUX Victor 1516269 JUM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''71 R1 729 
2 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''23 R4 604 
3 BILLAUD Bixente 1639455 CAM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''63 D2 516 
4 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''73 D2 495 
5 MADANI Theo 1640194 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''97 D4 446 

TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 CAM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
800m / OPEN HOMME (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BRADAI Gregory 1390347 ESM /93 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'59''40 IR3 783 

HAESSLER Emmanuel 926831 SEM /83 S/l Asptt Mulhouse 68 ALS AB 
800m / OPEN FEMME (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANDRES Chloe 1371641 JUF /97 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'46''83 D1 472 
1 000m / MIF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'35''86 506 
1 000m / MIM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CAZAUBIEL Leo 1528602 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'04''06 369 
2 FLEURE Hugues 1371617 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'07''86 325 
3 OLIVAIN Kevin MIM / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'27''30 141 

PIGRET Noe 1561730 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
100m Haies (84) / CAF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.6 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 17''57 R3 655 
3000m Steeple (91) / ESM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAMA Winsy 1419707 ESM /94 Central Sport 987 P-F 10'15''22 R1 743 
Hauteur / BEM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 

GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 
1m35 

xxx 
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Hauteur / MIF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m49 660 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 1m52 
o xxx xxo o o xo o 

2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m46 628 
1m43 1m40 1m46 1m49 

o xxx xxo o 
3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m43 597 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m43 1m46 
o xxx o o o 

4 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 409 
1m25 1m20 1m30 

o xxx xo 
Longueur / MIF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m90 (+3.1) 714 

+3.1 4m73 4m62 +1.0 4m90 +3.1 4m81 +1.6 
Longueur / MIM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m76 (-1.1) 663 

+0.0 5m45 5m73 -0.3 5m40 -1.2 5m76 -1.1 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m63 (-0.2) 636 

+0.0 5m40 X 5m63 -0.2 X 
3 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m24 (-0.8) 558 

-0.3 5m21 5m04 +0.0 5m24 -0.8 X 
4 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m03 (+0.0) 516 

+0.0 5m03 4m91 +0.0 4m88 -0.8 4m35 -0.3 
5 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m00 (+0.0) 510 

+0.0 4m54 5m00 +0.0 4m73 +0.0 4m64 -1.0 
6 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m96 (+0.0) 501 

+0.0 4m74 4m73 +0.0 4m96 +0.0 4m69 -1.6 
7 OLIVAIN Kevin MIM / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m51 (-0.3) 412 

-0.3 4m51 4m36 +0.0 4m35 -0.4 4m43 +0.0 
8 FLEURE Hugues 1371617 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m50 (-1.3) 410 

X 3m61 +0.0 4m50 -1.3 X 
9 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m54 (-0.5) 221 

-0.9 3m16 3m19 +0.0 3m54 -0.5 2m83 -1.9 
10 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m34 (-0.9) 182 

-0.9 3m34 3m33 +0.0 X 2m96 -0.8 
Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m48 509 

8m89 8m69 9m48 9m18 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m38 441 

8m38 7m75 8m31 7m35 
Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m22 714 

13m22 12m38 12m80 X 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m14 471 

9m10 8m81 9m14 9m02 
3 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m03 464 

8m28 9m03 8m61 8m54 
Poids (4 Kg)/HANDI HOMME (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHEE AH YEE Christian SEM / 8m45 430 

8m27 8m45 8m05 8m41 7m96 8m33 
Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 CAM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m08 IR1 885 

16m08 14m21 14m86 15m08 14m83 13m62 
2 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m36 R5 662 

12m36 11m64 11m58 11m97 11m51 X 
3 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m63 R6 619 

11m60 10m62 11m20 11m05 11m27 11m63 
Javelot (500 G) / MIF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 46m34 792 

42m25 X X 44m86 46m34 44m36 
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Javelot (600 G) / JUF (27/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 25m23 D1 400 

24m68 24m44 25m23 X X 24m16 
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